Coral Springs High School
Weekly Bulletin
November 5, 2018 — November 11, 2018

Reminders:

e THIS WEEK! - Flu Shot Clinic - 11/8 - No Form, No Shot

e THIS WEEK!- Soctober - Bring new socks to your 7t block for Charity.

e Harvest Drive! Donate to 7t block class, front office or online!

e Textbook Room (Room 304) is open from 7:00 — 7:30 a.m. and during both lunches.

e Visit Colt Counter to purchase Colt Pride items - Open every day during lunch.
Pizza Sales - Café, parent loop, and bus loop @ 2:40pm — Monday - Friday (excluding PSD and Early Release)
Upcoming Events:

e 11/6 - NO SCHOOL - Election Day/Teacher Planning Day

e 11/12 - NO SCHOOL -Veterans Day-Heartfelt thanks to all veterans and their families for their sacrifice

and service.

e 11/15-11/20 Penny Wars! - Donate during your Second Block to win a donut party!

Weekly Activities

Monday: November 5 (Green)
e LIA Meeting — Auditorium @2:45pm
e HOPE/SADD Meeting — Room 609 @ 2:45pm
e NHS Tutoring — Room 1117 @2:45pm

Tuesday: November 6 (Blue)
e Teacher Planning Day - Election Day - Don’t forget to vote!

Wednesday: November 7 (Green)
e Wear your Green Colts Shirt for #Colts United Day
Mu Alpha Theta Tutoring - Room 536 @ 2:45pm
GSA Club Meeting — Room 609 @ 2:45pm
Yearbook Meeting — Room 721 @ 2:45pm
Drama — Auditorium @ 1:00pm
NHS Tutoring — CSHS @ 2:45pm
SGA Meeting — Room 204 @ 2:45pm
Multicultural Meeting — Room 942 @ 2:45pm

Thursday: November 8 (Blue)
e Thespian Meeting — Auditorium @ 2:45pm
Flu Shot Clinic
Chess Meeting — Room 518 @ 2:45pm
Competitive Cheer (H) —-CSHS Gym @ 6:00pm
Penny for Your Thoughts Production- Auditorium @ 7:00pm

Friday: November 9 (Green)
e Drama — Auditorium @ 2:45pm
e Best Buddies Match Party — CSHS Café' @ 9:30am
e Penny for Your Thoughts Production - Auditorium @ 7:00pm
e Parent IZone Meeting — Forest Glen MS @10:00am




